Specification
Two hand control units PXP
Material
Valve body High grade polymer
Seals Nitrile, NBR
Working pressure 3-8 bar
Working temperature -5 °C to +60 °C
Operating information

metal enclosure
Control module only
Symbol Connections Weight Order code D
Kg
Ø4 mm 0,250 PXP-A11 1
Push-in
Complete units
Polymer enclosure, with two Ø40 mm push button with protective guards control module(s)
Symbol Connections Number of Weight Order code D
control modules Kg
Ø4 mm 1 1,000 PXP-C111 1
Push-in
Ø4 mm 2 1,000 PXP-D121 3
Push-in
Complete units
Metal enclosure, with two Ø60 push buttons, wrist restbar, built in protective guard and control module(s)
Symbol Connections Number of Weight Order code D
control modules Kg
Push-in 1 4,200 PXP-S111 1
Ø6 mm for supply
Ø4 mm for output
Push-in 2 4,400 PXP-S121 3
Ø6 mm for supply
Ø4 mm for output
Two hand control units PXP
Pneumatic
Service and Replacement Parts
Two Hand Control Units
Safety Product  No internal components available, replace complete module
Control Module only,       PXP-A11
PXP
Dimensions, Two hand control units   PXP
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
Two-hand control units
PXP-A11 PXP-C111 and PXP-D121 PXP-S111 and PXP-S121
60
=
=
65